- 8 -
AP... / BP... / DP... Limit Switches
Double Insulation - Plastic Casing IP65
Description
Applications
Easy to use, electromechanical limit switches offer specific qualities:
• Visible operation.
• Able to switch strong currents (10 A conventional thermal current).

Operation
Diagram
Order Code
Operation
Diagram
Order Code
Operation
Diagram
Weight (packing per unit) [kg] 0,145 0,145 0,150
H11 - Plain steel plunger H12 - Steel ball plunger H13 - Steel roller plunger
• Travel, operation diagrams and technical data  . . . . . pages 7, 9 Utilization precautions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . pages 14, 15
Electrical Connection
BP1: one cable inlet for PG 13,5 Cable Gland
BP2: one cable inlet for 1/2” NPT Cable Gland
BP5: one cable inlet for M20 x 1,5 Cable Gland
Dimensions (in mm)
Conformity / (N.C. contact with positive opening operation)
Max actuation speed [m/s]
Min. force [N] or torque [Nm]: actuation / positive opening operation
010_06_LIMITSWITCHES_CAT109_P06_-  08/11/16  11:05  Pagina 40
1,0
8 / 30
EN 50041
0,5
14 / 40
EN 50041
0,5
14 / 40
1,0
8 / 30
EN 50041
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
- 41 -
BP_H Limit Switches
Double Insulation
Plastic Casing IP65 - 40 mm. width
BP•H14Z11 BP•H19Z11 BP•H3•Z11 BP•H3•Z11 BP•H4•Z11
BP•H14X11 BP•H19X11 BP•H3•X11 BP•H3•X11 BP•H4•X11
BP•H14Y11 BP•H19Y11 BP•H3•Y11 BP•H3•Y11 BP•H4•Y11
BP•H14W02 BP•H19W02 BP•H3•W02 BP•H3•W02 BP•H4•W02
BP•H14W20 BP•H19W20 BP•H3•W20 BP•H3•W20 BP•H4•W20
BP•H14Z02 BP•H19Z02 BP•H3•Z02 BP•H3•Z02 BP•H4•Z02
BP•H14X12 BP•H19X12 BP•H3•X12 BP•H3•X12 BP•H4•X12
BP•H14X21 BP•H19X21 BP•H3•X21 BP•H3•X21 BP•H4•X21
BP•H14W03 BP•H19W03 BP•H3•W03 BP•H3•W03 BP•H4•W03
BP•H14W30 BP•H19W30 BP•H3•W30 BP•H3•W30 BP•H4•W30
0,145 0,150 0,185 0,180 0,200
H3• - One way lever
H31: Ø22 nylon roller
H32: Ø22 stainless steel roller
H33: Ø22 steel ball bearing
H19 - Steel roller plunger
with dust protection cup
H14 - Plain steel plunger
with dust protection cup
H3• - One way lever
with dust protection cup
H35: Ø22 nylon roller
H36: Ø22 stainless steel roller
H37: Ø22 steel ball bearing
H4• - Ø 22 roller lever
H41: nylon roller
H42: stainless steel roller
H43: steel ball bearing
• Travel, operation diagrams and technical data  . . . . . pages 7, 9 Utilization precautions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . pages 14, 15
010_06_LIMITSWITCHES_CAT109_P06_-  08/11/16  11:05  Pagina 41
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
- 42 -
BP_H Limit Switches
Double Insulation

Operation
Diagram
Order Code
Operation
Diagram
Order Code
Operation
Diagram
010_06_LIMITSWITCHES_CAT109_P06_-  08/11/16  11:05  Pagina 42
EN 50041
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
1,5
0,15 / –
1,5
0,15 / –
EN 50041
1,5
0,15 / 0,30
1,0
0,18 / –
- 43 -
BP_H Limit Switches
Double Insulation
Plastic Casing IP65 - 40 mm. width
BP•H61Z11 BP•H62Z11 BP•H7•Z11 BP•H7•Z11 BP•H91Z11
BP•H61X11 BP•H62X11 BP•H7•X11 BP•H7•X11 BP•H91X11
BP•H61Y11 BP•H62Y11 BP•H7•Y11 BP•H7•Y11 BP•H91Y11
BP•H61W02 BP•H62W02 BP•H7•W02 BP•H7•W02 BP•H91W02
BP•H61W20 BP•H62W20 BP•H7•W20 BP•H7•W20 BP•H91W20
BP•H61Z02 BP•H62Z02 BP•H7•Z02 BP•H7•Z02 BP•H91Z02
BP•H61X12 BP•H62X12 BP•H7•X12 BP•H7•X12 BP•H91X12
BP•H61X21 BP•H62X21 BP•H7•X21 BP•H7•X21 BP•H91X21
BP•H61W03 BP•H62W03 BP•H7•W03 BP•H7•W03 BP•H91W03
BP•H61W30 BP•H62W30 BP•H7•W30 BP•H7•W30 BP•H91W30
0,190 0,195 0,185 0,185 0,150
H7• - Adjustable
rod lever
H71: stainless steel rod Ø3
H73: fiberglass rod Ø3
H75: square steel rod 3x3
H62 - Stainless steel
spring actuator
H61 - Nylon actuator
with stainless
steel spring
H7• - Adjustable Ø 6
rod lever
H72: nylon rod
H74: fiberglass rod
H91 - Stainless steel
spring multidirectional
actuator
• Travel, operation diagrams and technical data  . . . . . pages 7, 9 Utilization precautions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . pages 14, 15
010_06_LIMITSWITCHES_CAT109_P06_-  08/11/16  11:05  Pagina 43
1,0
0,18 / –
1,0
0,18 / –
- 44 -
BP_H Limit Switches
Double Insulation
Plastic Casing IP65 - 40 mm. width
Electrical Connection
BP1: one cable inlet for PG 13,5 Cable Gland
BP2: one cable inlet for 1/2” NPT Cable Gland
BP5: one cable inlet for M20 x 1,5 Cable Gland
BP•H92Z11 BP•H93Z11
BP•H92X11 BP•H93X11